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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
2017-11-17 - 18:10 Wyniki
REK. POL Open 1:41.62 MAJCHRZAK, Kacper 00115 Berlin (GER) 2017-08-07
REK. POL 14 1:52.67 ORLICZ, Filip Olsztyn 2016-12-02
REK. POL 15 1:49.31 MŁYNARCZYK, Karol 05114 Lublin 2015-12-20
REK. POL 16 1:46.94 WERNER, Paweł 00101 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. JAWORSKI, S. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:52.05 697 25.93 28.26 28.78 29.08
2. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:53.13 677 26.01 28.98 29.89 28.25
3. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:55.46 637 26.84 28.75 29.81 30.06
4. DOROBA, Michał SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:58.80 585 27.36 29.66 30.67 31.11
5. WEBER, Albert 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:59.32 577 26.84 30.36 31.16 30.96
6. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:00.45 561 27.80 30.89 31.15 30.61
7. CIELECKI, Kuba SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:00.97 554 27.39 30.29 31.61 31.68
8. SZCZEPANOWSKI, J. 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:01.26 550 28.22 29.94 31.42 31.68
9. GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:01.51 546 28.15 31.03 31.31 31.02

10. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:01.56 546 28.28 31.47 31.20 30.61
11. WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:01.65 545 29.01 31.33 31.95 29.36
12. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:01.79 543 27.83 30.78 32.12 31.06
13. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:02.08 539 27.63 31.76 31.88 30.81
14. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:02.27 536 28.57 30.87 31.67 31.16
15. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:02.85 529 27.17 31.13 32.55 32.00
16. GRZYBOWSKI, Bartosz02 TP Zielona Góra 2:03.39 522 27.83 30.81 31.93 32.82
17. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:03.52 520 28.64 31.64 31.73 31.51
18. FORGEL, Konrad 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.01 514 29.38 31.60 31.52 31.51
19. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:04.34 510 28.48 31.51 32.30 32.05
20. KUREK, Jakub 01 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:04.46 508 27.59 30.77 33.00 33.10
21. KOWALSKI, Marek 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.51 508 29.31 31.45 31.90 31.85
22. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:04.79 504 28.63 31.83 32.80 31.53
23. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:04.97 502 28.51 31.91 32.66 31.89
24. MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:05.11 501 28.33 31.09 33.00 32.69
25. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:05.30 498 28.96 32.50 32.73 31.11
26. SIENKIEWICZ, D. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:05.33 498 28.04 31.57 33.11 32.61
27. GROMSKI, Patryk 03 Ks Krotosz Krotoszyn 2:06.08 489 27.73 31.55 33.55 33.25
28. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.14 477 28.91 32.70 34.00 31.53
29. WĘGROWSKI, Krystian02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.20 476 28.29 32.81 33.66 32.44
30. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.44 474 28.89 32.33 33.46 32.76
31. ADAMCZYK, Maksymilian03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.76 470 28.85 32.43 33.88 32.60
32. WYTWER, Daniel 04 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:07.97 468 28.93 32.78 34.18 32.08
33. JOCHYMEK, Oskar SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.05 467 28.02 32.27 34.08 33.68
34. BRDYS, Miłosz 02 Ks Krotosz Krotoszyn 2:08.48 462 28.35 32.55 33.82 33.76
35. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:08.76 459 29.33 32.87 34.02 32.54
36. BILSKI, Bartosz 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:09.00 457 29.60 33.16 34.17 32.07
37. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:09.64 450 29.58 33.34 33.94 32.78
38. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:11.09 435 29.45 33.55 34.26 33.83
39. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.03 426 29.21 33.40 35.02 34.40
40. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:12.12 425 29.35 33.95 34.65 34.17
41. NOWAK, Antoni 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:12.39 422 30.01 34.10 34.86 33.42
42. JAINTA, Adrian 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:14.28 405 30.30 34.92 35.10 33.96
43. SUSZCZENKO, Iwan 03 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic2:14.75 401 29.10 35.00 36.90 33.75
44. KLEKOWSKI, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.14 397 29.31 34.19 35.66 35.98
45. BORKOWSKI, Arkadiusz03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:15.17 397 30.42 34.15 35.81 34.79
46. DYWAN, Miłosz 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.01 389 29.99 34.26 36.40 35.36
47. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:16.17 388 30.93 35.12 36.36 33.76
48. WOJNOWSKI, Damian03 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:16.72 383 30.52 35.04 35.99 35.17
49. BIELAWSKI, Jakub 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:16.77 383 30.32 34.24 36.78 35.43
50. CZAPLA, Kacper 04 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:20.19 356 30.80 35.56 37.95 35.88
51. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:20.49 353 32.05 36.18 36.66 35.60

MUSIAŁ, Filip 04 Uks Orka Lubań 2:20.49 353 30.89 35.59 37.13 36.88
53. WIERASZKA, Hubert 04 TP Zielona Góra 2:23.55 331 30.68 36.28 37.72 38.87
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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

54. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:24.33 326 33.42 36.35 37.79 36.77
55. MAŁACZYŃSKI, Jakub03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:34.37 266 35.97 39.79 39.89 38.72

Rocznik 2001

1. JAWORSKI, S. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:52.05 697 25.93 28.26 28.78 29.08
2. JÓŹKÓW, Cezary SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:55.46 637 26.84 28.75 29.81 30.06
3. WEBER, Albert 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:59.32 577 26.84 30.36 31.16 30.96
4. GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:01.51 546 28.15 31.03 31.31 31.02
5. KRYSIAK, Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:02.27 536 28.57 30.87 31.67 31.16
6. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:02.85 529 27.17 31.13 32.55 32.00
7. JANECKI, Mateisz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:03.52 520 28.64 31.64 31.73 31.51
8. KUREK, Jakub 01 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:04.46 508 27.59 30.77 33.00 33.10
9. SIENKIEWICZ, D. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:05.33 498 28.04 31.57 33.11 32.61

10. JOCHYMEK, Oskar SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.05 467 28.02 32.27 34.08 33.68

Rocznik 2002

1. JACKOWSKI, T. 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:53.13 677 26.01 28.98 29.89 28.25
2. DOROBA, Michał SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:58.80 585 27.36 29.66 30.67 31.11
3. FERENC, Filip SWR 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:00.45 561 27.80 30.89 31.15 30.61
4. CIELECKI, Kuba SWR02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:00.97 554 27.39 30.29 31.61 31.68
5. SZCZEPANOWSKI, J. 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:01.26 550 28.22 29.94 31.42 31.68
6. SOBIESZUK, Kacper 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:01.79 543 27.83 30.78 32.12 31.06
7. GRZYBOWSKI, Bartosz02 TP Zielona Góra 2:03.39 522 27.83 30.81 31.93 32.82
8. POPIOŁEK, Dawid 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:04.79 504 28.63 31.83 32.80 31.53
9. WĘGROWSKI, Krystian02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.20 476 28.29 32.81 33.66 32.44

10. BRDYS, Miłosz 02 Ks Krotosz Krotoszyn 2:08.48 462 28.35 32.55 33.82 33.76
11. BILSKI, Bartosz 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:09.00 457 29.60 33.16 34.17 32.07
12. KOLECEK, Dominik 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:12.12 425 29.35 33.95 34.65 34.17
13. JAINTA, Adrian 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:14.28 405 30.30 34.92 35.10 33.96
14. BIELAWSKI, Jakub 02 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:16.77 383 30.32 34.24 36.78 35.43

Rocznik 2003

1. GAWRON, Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:01.56 546 28.28 31.47 31.20 30.61
2. WOJCIECHOWSKI, K. 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:01.65 545 29.01 31.33 31.95 29.36
3. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:02.08 539 27.63 31.76 31.88 30.81
4. FORGEL, Konrad 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.01 514 29.38 31.60 31.52 31.51
5. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:04.34 510 28.48 31.51 32.30 32.05
6. KOWALSKI, Marek 03 TP Zielona Góra 2:04.51 508 29.31 31.45 31.90 31.85
7. SZYMCZAK, Szymon 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:04.97 502 28.51 31.91 32.66 31.89
8. MALINOWSKI, Jakub 03 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.2:05.11 501 28.33 31.09 33.00 32.69
9. KOWALSKI, Daniel 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:05.30 498 28.96 32.50 32.73 31.11

10. GROMSKI, Patryk 03 Ks Krotosz Krotoszyn 2:06.08 489 27.73 31.55 33.55 33.25
11. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.14 477 28.91 32.70 34.00 31.53
12. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.44 474 28.89 32.33 33.46 32.76
13. ADAMCZYK, Maksymilian03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.76 470 28.85 32.43 33.88 32.60
14. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:08.76 459 29.33 32.87 34.02 32.54
15. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:11.09 435 29.45 33.55 34.26 33.83
16. OGORZAŁEK, Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.03 426 29.21 33.40 35.02 34.40
17. SUSZCZENKO, Iwan 03 Klub Pływacki Harpun Osiecznic2:14.75 401 29.10 35.00 36.90 33.75
18. BORKOWSKI, Arkadiusz03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień2:15.17 397 30.42 34.15 35.81 34.79
19. DYWAN, Miłosz 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:16.01 389 29.99 34.26 36.40 35.36
20. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 2:16.17 388 30.93 35.12 36.36 33.76
21. WOJNOWSKI, Damian03 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:16.72 383 30.52 35.04 35.99 35.17
22. MAŁACZYŃSKI, Jakub03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:34.37 266 35.97 39.79 39.89 38.72
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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny

Rocznik 2004

1. WYTWER, Daniel 04 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz2:07.97 468 28.93 32.78 34.18 32.08
2. CALIŃSKI, Aleksy 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:09.64 450 29.58 33.34 33.94 32.78
3. NOWAK, Antoni 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:12.39 422 30.01 34.10 34.86 33.42
4. KLEKOWSKI, Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:15.14 397 29.31 34.19 35.66 35.98
5. CZAPLA, Kacper 04 Iukp Wodnik Police 2:20.19 356 30.80 35.56 37.95 35.88
6. ŁYSONIEWSKI, Oskar04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:20.49 353 32.05 36.18 36.66 35.60

MUSIAŁ, Filip 04 Uks Orka Lubań 2:20.49 353 30.89 35.59 37.13 36.88
8. WIERASZKA, Hubert 04 TP Zielona Góra 2:23.55 331 30.68 36.28 37.72 38.87
9. KRYSIAK, Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:24.33 326 33.42 36.35 37.79 36.77


